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Snowblowers

S-250HS Cameleon model

S-250HS Skid Steer model

Mechanical S-250HD model

Telescopic Chute

SEMI-INDUSTRIAL DOUBLE AUGER SNOWBLOWER

AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRIAL

S-250 MODEL

17 600 $

20 600 $

27 00 $

VAT WIDTH VAT HEIGHT DRUM
DIAMETER

AUGER
DIAMETER

FAN 
DIAMETER DRUM DEPTH RPM APPROX. 

WEIGHT

50.75 in 37.5 in 24 in 16 in 24 in 9 in 540-680 1 185 lb

50.75 in 37.5 in 24 in 16 in 24 in 9 in 540-680 1 300 lb

50.75 in 37.5 in 24 in 16 in 24 in 9 in 540-680 1 300 lb

Configuration

Mechanical

3500 psi 
Hydraulic

6000 psi 
Hydraulic

S-250 
MODEL

SUB-
FRAME

17 600 $ 11 750 $

1 550 $

2 350 $

2 000 $

550 $

640 $

3 800 $

+ 865 $ for first

+ 545 for each added

T50 PTO DRIVESHAFT FOR REAR INSTALLATION

SKID STEER ATTACHMENT

CAMELEON ATTACHMENT

3000 PSI HYDRAULIC CONVERSION for MECHANICAL SNOWBLOWER

CUTTING EDGE AND SKID SHOE OPTIONS

4”(total) EXTENSIONS KIT

8”(total) EXTENSIONS KIT

TELESCOPIC CHUTE (32” extension)

FIRST ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC VALVE KIT (solenoid)

ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC VALVE KIT (solenoid) - EACH ADDITIONAL

585 $

2 000 $

550 $

640 $

3 800 $

+ 865 $ for first

+ 545 for each added
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