

Prices Effective as of 3-22

## SEMI-INDUSTRIAL DOUBLE AUGER SNOWBLOWER



Sub-Frame with drivetrain and interface for installation on front of tractor



										AGRICULTURAL		INDUSTRIAL
	Configuration	VAT WIDTH	VAT HEIGHT	DRUM DIAMETER	AUGER DIAMETER	FAN DIAMETER	DRUM DEPTH	RPM	APPROX. WEIGHT	S-250 MODEL	SUB- FRAME	S-250 MODEL
	Mechanical	50.75 in	37.5 in	24 in	16 in	24 in	9 in	540-680	1 185 lb	17 600 \$	11 750 \$	17 600 \$
	3500 psi Hydraulic	50.75 in	37.5 in	24 in	16 in	24 in	9 in	540-680	1 300 lb			20 600 \$
	6000 psi Hydraulic	50.75 in	37.5 in	24 in	16 in	24 in	9 in	540-680	1 300 lb			27 00 \$

	T50 PTO DRIVESHAFT FOR REAR INSTALLATION	585 \$	
	SKID STEER ATTACHMENT		1 550 \$
	CAMELEON ATTACHMENT		2 350 \$
ഗ	3000 PSI HYDRAULIC CONVERSION for MECHANICAL SNOWBLOWER	2 000 \$	2 000 \$
	CUTTING EDGE AND SKID SHOE OPTIONS		
	4"(total) EXTENSIONS KIT	550 \$	550 \$
ᄃ	8"(total) EXTENSIONS KIT	640 \$	640 \$
	TELESCOPIC CHUTE (32" extension)	3 800 \$	3 800 \$
	FIRST ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC VALVE KIT (solenoid)	+ 865 \$ for first	+ 865 \$ for first
	ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC VALVE KIT (solenoid) - EACH ADDITIONAL	+ 545 for each added	+ 545 for each added





Mechanical S-250HD model



Telescopic Chute



S-250HS Cameleon model



S-250HS Skid Steer model

